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 23 145 BENTON  7District 1 CS  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 148 CARBONDALE  9District 1 CS  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 152 CARTERVILLE  7District 1 CS  3  4  27 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 15 158 CHESTER  7District 1 CS  6  6  22 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 26 159 CHRISTOPHER  3District 1 CS  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 161 COBDEN  6District 1 CS  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 165 DESOTO  9District 1 CS  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 10 167 DU QUOIN  5District 1 CS  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 170 ELDORADO  8District 1 CS  4  4  26 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 16 176 GALATIA  0District 1 CS  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 179 HERRIN-ENERGY  1District 1 CS  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 188 LENZBURG  1District 1 CS  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 190 MARION  3District 1 CS  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 193 METROPOLIS  9District 1 CS  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 194 MOUNDS  15District 1 CS  1  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 199 NEW ATHENS  5District 1 CS  1  2  9 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 44 206 RED BUD  3District 1 CS  2  2  47 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 30 216 SPARTA  10District 1 CS  4  4  40 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 3 217 STEELEVILLE  6District 1 CS  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 221 TRICO  2District 1 CS  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 224 WEST FRANKFORT  1District 1 CS  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 47941 HARRISBURG TOWN & COUNTRY  6District 1 CS  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 66804 JOHNSTON CITY  8District 1 CS  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 363  494 131
 23

 30  33  0  0  030 3  0  0
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